#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2026 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Applications
The 2110 FlexiBright LED Strip is a high‑output linear lighting solution
designed to deliver smooth, uniform illumination for applications requiring

3K : 3000K
4K : 4000K
Ordering Codes
1/16” (1.5mm)
13/16” (20mm)
3/8” (10mm)
+
-
DC24V+DC24VDC24V+DC24V
Aluminum LED Profiles
Each aluminum profile can be combined with it's respective LED flexible strip to create a customized look for various applications.
Image Code Product Description Specs
LS-LL8-L1 1M LL8 Channel
Corner Mount.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths.
W5/8” (W16mm). ID:
All connectors compatible.
LS-LL8-L2 2M LL8 Channel
LS-LL28-1 1M LL28 Channel Large Corner Mount.
1M (40") length.
W11/8" (W30mm).
All connectors compatible.
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2026 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Aluminum LED Profiles
Image Code Product Description Specs
LS-LL9-L1 1M LL9 Channel
Square Modern.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths.
W5/8 x H1/2” (W16 x H12mm).
Production lead or solder required.
LS-LL9-L2 2M LL9 Channel
LS-LL9D-L1 1M LL9D Channel
Light Degree Adjustable.
1M (40") length. Includes 10°
standard lens.
W5/8 x H1/2” (W16 x H12mm).
Production lead or solder required.
45°/60°/90° light output available with
extra part (LS-LL9D-B-L1).
LS-LL10-L1 1M LL10 Channel
Slim Recessed.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths.
W19/32 x H15/64” (W15 x H6mm).
Production lead or solder required.
LS-LL10-L2 2M LL10 Channel
LS-LL12-L1 1M LL12 Channel
Slim Modern.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths.
W23/32 x H5/16” (W18 x H8mm).
All connectors compatible.
LS-LL12-L2 2M LL12 Channel
LS-LL13-L1 1M LL13 Channel
Wide Slim.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths.
W29/32 x H3/8” (W23 x H10mm).
All connectors compatible.
LS-LL13-L2 2M LL13 Channel
LS-LL14-L1 1M LL14 Channel
Curve Flexible.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths.
W45/64 x H7/32” (W18 x H5.7mm).
Production lead or solder required.
LS-LL14-L2 2M LL14 Channel
LS-LL15-L1 1M LL15 Channel
Thin Recessed and Surface Mount.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths.
W43/64 x H9/32” (W17 x H7mm).
Production lead or solder required.
LS-LL15-L2 2M LL15 Channel
LS-LL16-L1 1M LL16 Channel Deep Recessed.
1M (40") length.
W45/64 x H19/32” (W18 x H15mm).
Production lead or solder required.